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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Elcock604
AGS

9.200 9.400 9.4009.250 37.250
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Andrea Rae Chavarria619
G-Force

9.150 9.300 9.2759.200 36.925
6 4 2T 2T 2 

2 

Holly Andrews601
AGS

9.200 9.375 9.1759.150 36.900
3T 3 5 5 3 

3 

Isabella Zielinski634
G-Force

9.125 9.275 9.2759.200 36.875
7 5 2T 2T 4 

4 

Adeline Kim624
G-Force

9.325 9.175 9.1009.200 36.800
1 6 2T 7T 5 

5 

Mila Noopila653
Zero Gravity

9.050 9.425 9.1258.325 35.925
9 1 9 6 6 

6 

Sydney Pipkin654
Zero Gravity

9.200 9.100 9.1008.500 35.900
3T 7 8 7* 7T

7T

Kenzi Mulder625
G-Force

9.100 8.800 9.1008.900 35.900
8 8 6 7* 7T

7T

Raelyn Sandoval629
G-Force

9.250 8.550 9.2508.700 35.750
2 9 7 4 9 

9 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Cup Gymnastics School



Judge's Signatures

2018 NM State Optional Meet
Meet Results
Mar 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2018 5:37:27 PM

Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Beatrice Burton640
High Altitude

8.950 9.475 9.4009.325 37.150
7 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Samantha Valdez633
G-Force

9.300 8.900 9.2009.300 36.700
1 5T 2 5T 2 

2 

Jalyssa Utash613
AGS

9.075 9.500 9.3508.450 36.375
5 1 8T 3 3 

3 

Suniah Martinez635
Gold Cup

9.275 8.900 9.4008.750 36.325
2 5T 7 1T 4 

4 

Ellie Scholljegerdes655
Zero Gravity

9.200 8.675 9.2509.000 36.125
3 9 3 4 5 

5 

Allison Erickson605
AGS

8.850 9.200 9.2008.850 36.100
9 3 5T 5T 6 

6 

Mackenzie Graham645
Ruidoso

9.150 8.800 8.8008.850 35.600
4 7T 5T 9 7 

7 

Olivia Sholtis612
AGS

8.875 9.025 8.7758.900 35.575
8 4 4 10 8 

8 

Lucia Monroe608
AGS

8.200 8.800 9.1508.450 34.600
10 7T 8T 7 9 

9 

Victoria Noel626
G-Force

9.000 8.000 8.9508.400 34.350
6 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaina Valdez631
G-Force

9.400 9.350 9.3509.000 37.100
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Ashley Gahan606
AGS

9.300 8.900 9.1259.000 36.325
2 4T 3T 5 2 

2 

Reese Russell-Frayer611
AGS

9.150 8.275 9.1509.200 35.775
3 7 1 4 3T

3T

Miquela Valdez632
G-Force

9.125 9.100 9.1008.450 35.775
4 2 6 6 3T

3T

Skye Denton603
AGS

9.000 9.000 9.2008.200 35.400
5 3 8 2 5 

5 

Violet Rippy658
Zia

8.475 8.900 8.5259.100 35.000
7 4T 2 7 6 

6 

Gianna Benelli642
High Flyers

8.900 8.375 9.1758.400 34.850
6 6 7 3 7 

7 

Alyssa Contreas620
G-Force

8.200 0.000 8.3508.750 25.300
8 8 5 8 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Mora637
Gold Cup

9.325 9.650 9.3509.100 37.425
1T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Sydney Garcia607
AGS

9.200 9.275 8.9759.250 36.700
4T 2 1 8 2 

2 

Lauren Camfield602
AGS

9.325 9.150 9.0758.900 36.450
1T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Carly Johnson657
Zia

9.200 8.850 9.1009.100 36.250
4T 6 2T 2 4 

4 

Cori Cox644
Ruidoso

9.175 8.600 9.0008.950 35.725
6 7 4 6T 5 

5 

Kaliska Deschiney649
SAGA

8.850 8.875 9.0008.200 34.925
7T 5 8 6T 6 

6 

Elissa Wechsler659
Zia

9.225 7.800 8.7007.350 33.075
3 8 9 9 7 

7 

Baylee Ziska639
Gold Cup

0.000 9.025 9.0258.450 26.500
9 4 6T 5 8 

8 

Mya Aragon646
SAGA

8.850 0.000 9.0508.450 26.350
7T 9 6T 4 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angellisa Daw621
G-Force

9.400 9.350 9.5008.500 36.750
2 1 5 1 1 

1 

Sara Mones636
Gold Cup

9.425 9.000 9.0259.100 36.550
1 3 1T 5T 2 

2 

Jocelyn Huffaker623
G-Force

9.150 8.650 9.1259.100 36.025
4 6 1T 3 3 

3 

Emma Rosario638
Gold Cup

9.225 9.300 9.0507.650 35.225
3 2 9 4 4 

4 

Daija Cavalier648
SAGA

9.000 8.950 9.0258.175 35.150
6 4 7 5T 5 

5 

Linnea Nepstad609
AGS

8.800 8.575 8.9258.325 34.625
8 7 6 8 6 

6 

Naharai Delgado617
Elite Roswell

9.125 7.600 9.1508.650 34.525
5 9 4 2 7 

7 

Kate Mary Romanik610
AGS

8.200 8.775 9.0258.150 34.150
9 5 8 5T 8 

8 

Elaina Velasquez618
Elite Roswell

8.850 7.650 8.6258.750 33.875
7 8 3 9 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / Sr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alena Schaefer630
G-Force

9.100 8.475 9.2509.100 35.925
3 7 1 1 1 

1 

Elysabeth Foreman650
SAGA

8.900 8.725 8.9008.975 35.500
5T 4 2 4 2 

2 

Regan Wiebe656
Zero Gravity

8.975 9.075 9.0008.400 35.450
4 1 6T 2 3 

3 

Jenna Henderson622
G-Force

8.900 8.700 8.7508.950 35.300
5T 5 3 9 4 

4 

Kyana Sanchez Rodarte628
G-Force

9.175 8.250 8.9508.400 34.775
1 9 6T 3 5T

5T

Carson Brooks614
Boardwalk

8.450 8.850 8.7758.700 34.775
10 3 5 8 5T

5T

Sarah Worley643
High Flyers

8.800 8.500 8.8508.250 34.400
9 6 10 5T 7 

7 

Emilia Madrid615
Boardwalk

8.850 8.300 8.8258.300 34.275
7 8 8T 7 8 

8 

Laura Cartwright647
SAGA

8.825 8.950 8.0508.300 34.125
8 2 8T 10 9 

9 

Ariana Saiz616
Boardwalk

9.150 7.000 8.8508.750 33.750
2 10 4 5T 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 G-Force X 111.950 28.125 28.000 27.700 28.125
11 2 1T

631 Alaina Valdez 9.400 9.350 9.350
621 Angellisa Daw 9.400 9.350 9.500
624 Adeline Kim 9.325
619 Andrea Rae Chavarria 9.300 9.2759.200
633 Samantha Valdez 9.300
634 Isabella Zielinski 9.200

2 AGS X 111.750 27.825 28.275 27.700 27.950
23 1 1T

602 Lauren Camfield 9.325
606 Ashley Gahan 9.300
604 Allie Elcock 9.200 9.400 9.4009.250
613 Jalyssa Utash 9.500 9.350
601 Holly Andrews 9.375
607 Sydney Garcia 9.250
611 Reese Russell-Frayer 9.200
605 Allison Erickson 9.200

3 Gold Cup X 110.750 28.025 27.975 26.950 27.800
32 3 3

636 Sara Mones 9.425 9.100
637 Brynn Mora 9.325 9.650 9.3509.100
635 Suniah Martinez 9.275 9.4008.750
638 Emma Rosario 9.300 9.050
639 Baylee Ziska 9.025

4 Zero Gravity X 108.425 27.450 27.600 25.900 27.475
44 4 4

655 Ellie Scholljegerdes 9.200 9.2509.000
654 Sydney Pipkin 9.200 9.100 9.1008.500
653 Mila Noopila 9.050 9.425 9.125
656 Regan Wiebe 9.075 8.400

5 SAGA X 106.325 26.750 26.775 25.725 27.075
56 5 5

648 Daija Cavalier 9.000 8.950 9.025
650 Elysabeth Foreman 8.900 8.975
649 Kaliska Deschiney 8.850 8.875 9.000
647 Laura Cartwright 8.950 8.300
646 Mya Aragon 9.0508.450
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Zia X 104.325 26.900 25.550 25.550 26.325
65 6 6

659 Elissa Wechsler 9.225 7.800 8.7007.350
657 Carly Johnson 9.200 8.850 9.1009.100
658 Violet Rippy 8.475 8.900 8.5259.100
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